
size 

hot tea 3.00

12oz 16oz 20oz 32oz

pla in la t te 5.00 5.50 6.50 7.75
mocha la t te 6.00 6.50 7.50 8.75
cha i  la t te 7.756.00 6.50 7.50

dr ip cof fee 2.00 2.50 3.50
amer icano 2.75 3.50 4.25

matcha la t te 6.25 6.75 7.75

hot chocolate 3.25 4.25 5.00

CLASS IC  S IPS

m i l k  a l t e r n a t i v e  +  $ 1 . 0 0
e x t r a  s h o t  +  $ 0 . 7 5

size 
s ippucc ino

smooth ie

16oz
7.50

20oz
8.50

espresso shake 7.50 8.50
mal t 5.99 6.99
mi lkshake 5.99 6.99

6.50

BLENDED S IPS

12oz 16oz 20oz 32oz
1.49
1.49

1.79
1.79

1.99
1.99

2.99
2.99

size 
sof t  dr ink
lemonade

1.49 1.79 1.99 2.99iced tea
5.50iced ener gy

refresh ing S IPS

w a f f l e  c o n e  +  $ 1 . 0 0

CLASS IC  SCOOPS

s ing le  scoop
double scoop
tr ip le  scoop
f l i ght

a f fogato

2.99
4.79
6.99

6.99
13.49
5.25

t h r e e  f l a v o r s
s i x  f l a v o r s

cake cone � cup

two sc�ps � ice cream

hot fudge
peanut butter
car amel

bu i ld-your-own

5.99
5.99
5.99

brownie 6.50
5.99

SUNDAES

a n y  t h r e e  t o p p i n g s  o r  s a u c e s

a d d  e g g  +  $ 2 . 0 0

breakfast sandwich 4.99

pretzel bites + cheese 4.50

croissant sandwich + chips 4.50
buttered toast  + je l ly
avocado toast

3.99
6.99

mac + cheese 4.25

muf f in
c innamon ro l l

2.99
2.99

oatmea l brownie2.50
ice cream nachos 6.99

2.99
cake pop 3.50

small  b ites

ICED

whipped cream peanuts
cherry
oreos

rainbow sprinkles
chocolate sprinkles

biscoff cookies
mini chocolate chips

mini m&ms

TOPP INGS
caramel
chocolate
white chocolate
strawberry
peanut butter
hot fudge

SAUCES


